
The National Redress Scheme is for 

adults who were sexually abused as 

a child.

PWDA can help people with disability 

with this scheme. 

Call our team on 1800 843 929

Email info@wayfinderhub.com.au 

National Redress Scheme



Redress

Redress is help you can get for what 

happened.

You might get

•  Money

•  Counselling

•  An apology

?



Who can apply

Adults who were sexually abused  

before they were 18 years old.

People abused in institutions or abused 

by someone they met there.

Institutions include organisations like

•  Church

•  School

•  Sports club

•  Scouts

•  Children’s homes



PWDA can help you 

We can give you information.

We can help you apply for redress.

Call our team on 1800 843 929

Email info@wayfinderhub.com.au

If you need help now you can call

Domestic violence hotline 1800 737 732

Lifeline 13 11 44


